FALL FEE SCHEDULE
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Updated December 2026
Single Class Fee Adult Rates gj‘)urs 4V;ls(s
Students 18 years old and up will receive L 95
a discount in the form of our Adult Rates. L1/, 110
3/4 hr' ClaSS ................. $25 ‘OO Adult discount applies to all ClaSSCS. % ;ji ........................................... %Lzl-(s)
1 hr. class....oovoeeeernn.. $30.00 | $25/perclass............. paid in cash or check 2 e 155
$22/ 18SS. e id onli 2 /A 169
1 1/4 hr. class................ $35.00 perE® PG ONne 2 g 183
23/ 197
I /2 hr. class................ $40.00 B 210
2 hr. Class ...................... $4500 R I U ST 223
3 L e 236
33/ 248
Private Lessons G 260
B T A 272
1/2 hour private...................... $50-%$60 payable to teacher A1/2iiii 284
room I‘ental payable tO PSPA 4 3/4 ........................................... 295
R FE TP ORPRPRURN 306
L hOUL.ccoeeeeeeeeee e, $85-$120 payable to teacher g {72‘ """"""""""""""""""""""""" g ég
rOOm I‘ent payable tO PSPA -------------------------------------------
S53/4eee e, 339
1 hour semi private................ $100-$120 payable to teacher 21/4 """"""""""""""""""""""""" ggg
room rental payable to PSPA 6 1/2 o370
6 3/de.ene 380
Room rent for private lessons is $20, $25 or $30 per hour e 390
T U 400
Discount Guide T 1/ 2 410
T B/ 420
Family Discount B e 430
5% for 2 or more students B 1/A e, 440
**No family discount for Adults** 8 1/2 e 450
/4 460
PSPA Dance Company Discount D e 470
PSPA team members will receive a 5% discount on tuition fees. %(1) """"""""""""""""""""""""" g ;8
L e, 590
for information or registration: L3 630
1, 660




